Tenderfoot Trot 5K
St. Leon, Indiana
April 23, 2023

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

M40 Darron Steele, 46, Liberty, IN

W40 Melissa Burbrink, 45, Lawrenceburg, IN
M40 Brian Burbrink, 45, Lawrenceburg, IN
Jr'W  Mava Tippin, 9, Lawrenceburg, IN
W40 Laura Tippin, 44, West Harrison, IN
W40 Kathy Gober, 51, West Harrison, IN
M40 William Whipp, 78, Lawrenceburg, IN
W40 Kristin Partin, 55, Lawrenceburg, IN
W40 Jennifer Bisch, 54, Lawrenceburg, IN
W40 Carolyn Schmidt, 77, Guilford, IN

— OO0\ WN K~ WHN —
AUNE LWL =N — —

3 finishers among Men 40 & Up

1 finishers among Women Under 20
6 finishers among Women 40 & Up
3 male finishers

7 female finishers

10 total finishers

TIME

34:24.3
49:14.1
49:14.8
57:09.4
57:09.4
57:10.7
59:59.6

:00:02.1
:00:02.7
:00:40.6
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